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  –    ,  –  

.  

        – 9,65    — 

4,03. 

 = 9,65 * (1 -1/4,03) = 7,25 ; 

     ,  

        : 

L = Pe/q,  

 q —  20 /  (     

).      .  

  20 /     ,  -  80-

100 /    .      

20 / . 

L = 7,25/0,02 = 362,5  

      4   

 100  .       

       (    0,7 ) S = 400 

* 0,7 = 280 ². 
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1 0 0 0 0  
2 1623619 1623619 1186320 1186320  
3 5195.5 1628814.5 28296.2 1214616.2  
4 5299.41 1634113.91 28862.12 1243478.32  
5 5403.32 1639517.23 29428.04 1272906.36  
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6 5507.23 1645024.46 29993.96 1302900.32  
7 5611.14 1650635.6 30559.88 1333460.2  
8 5715.05 1656350.65 31125.8 1364586  
9 5818.96 1662169.61 31691.72 1396277.72  
10 5922.87 1668092.48 32257.64 1428535.36  
11 6026.78 1674119.26 32823.56 1461358.92  
12 6130.69 1680249.95 33389.48 1494748.4  
13 6234.6 1686484.55 33955.4 1528703.8  
14 6338.51 1692823.06 34521.32 1563225.12  
15 6442.42 1699265.48 35087.24 1598312.36  
16 6546.33 1705811.81 35653.16 1633965.52  
17 6650.24 1712462.05 36219.08 1670184.6  
18 6754.15 1719216.2 36785 1706969.6  
19 6858.06 1726074.26 37350.92 1744320.52 30492.86 
20 6961.97 1733036.23 37916.84 1782237.36 30954.87 
21 7065.88 1740102.11 38482.76 1820720.12 31416.88 
22 7169.79 1747271.9 39048.68 1859768.8 31878.89 
23 7273.7 1754545.6 39614.6 1899383.4 32340.9 
24 7377.61 1761923.21 40180.52 1939563.92 32802.91 
25 7481.52 1769404.73 40746.44 1980310.36 33264.92 
26 7585.43 1776990.16 41312.36 2021622.72 33726.93 
27 7689.34 1784679.5 41878.28 2063501 34188.94 
28 7793.25 1792472.75 42444.2 2105945.2 34650.95 
29 7897.16 1800369.91 43010.12 2148955.32 35112.96 
30 8001.07 1808370.98 43576.04 2192531.36 35574.97 
31 8104.98 1816475.96 44141.96 2236673.32 36036.98 
32 8208.89 1824684.85 44707.88 2281381.2 36498.99 
33 8312.8 1832997.65 45273.8 2326655 36961 
34 8416.71 1841414.36 45839.72 2372494.72 37423.01 
35 8520.62 1849934.98 46405.64 2418900.36 37885.02 
36 8624.53 1858559.51 46971.56 2465871.92 38347.03 
37 8728.44 1867287.95 47537.48 2513409.4 38809.04 
38 8832.35 1876120.3 48103.4 2561512.8 39271.05 
39 8936.26 1885056.56 48669.32 2610182.12 39733.06 
40 9040.17 1894096.73 49235.24 2659417.36 40195.07 
41 9144.08 1903240.81 49801.16 2709218.52 40657.08 
42 9247.99 1912488.8 50367.08 2759585.6 41119.09 
43 9351.9 1921840.7 50933 2810518.6 41581.1 
44 9455.81 1931296.51 51498.92 2862017.52 42043.11 
45 9559.72 1940856.23 52064.84 2914082.36 42505.12 
46 9663.63 1950519.86 52630.76 2966713.12 42967.13 
47 9767.54 1960287.4 53196.68 3019909.8 43429.14 
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48 9871.45 1970158.85 53762.6 3073672.4 43891.15 
49 9975.36 1980134.21 54328.52 3128000.92 44353.16 
50 10079.27 1990213.48 54894.44 3182895.36 44815.17 
51 10183.18 2000396.66 55460.36 3238355.72 45277.18 
52 10287.09 2010683.75 56026.28 3294382 45739.19 
53 10391 2021074.75 56592.2 3350974.2 46201.2 
54 10494.91 2031569.66 57158.12 3408132.32 46663.21 
55 10598.82 2042168.48 57724.04 3465856.36 47125.22 
56 10702.73 2052871.21 58289.96 3524146.32 47587.23 
57 10806.64 2063677.85 58855.88 3583002.2 48049.24 
58 10910.55 2074588.4 59421.8 3642424 48511.25 
59 11014.46 2085602.86 59987.72 3702411.72 48973.26 
60 11118.37 2096721.23 60553.64 3762965.36 49435.27 

: 1678490.7 
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